
Paradise Pass  9/6/14
9/6/2014

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Marshall Co. Discount/… Stage 2/ Saloon/    bay 4 Stage 3/ Barber Shop/ bay 6 Stage 4/ The Fort/ bay 10 Stage 5/ Ticket Booth/ bay 12

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Ole Short Tom SS 106.52 11 20.62 0 0 0 20.62 4 22.01 0 0 0 22.01 1 18.64 0 0 0 18.64 2 21.40 0 0 0 21.40 1 23.85 0 0 0 23.85 3

2 Doc Molar FN 115.77 20 19.52 0 0 0 19.52 2 22.34 0 0 0 22.34 2 18.11 0 0 0 18.11 1 24.14 0 1 0 34.14 14 21.66 0 0 0 21.66 1

3 Short Term Emory CB 116.49 17 19.24 0 0 0 19.24 1 25.20 0 0 0 25.20 6 22.38 0 0 0 22.38 4 22.88 0 0 0 22.88 2 26.79 0 0 0 26.79 4

4 Two Sons LSS 122.08 40 21.48 0 0 0 21.48 6 22.43 0 0 0 22.43 3 19.95 0 1 0 29.95 26 24.86 0 0 0 24.86 3 23.36 0 0 0 23.36 2

5 Frenchy Yukon GF 126.50 27 23.19 0 0 0 23.19 8 23.45 0 0 0 23.45 4 23.86 0 0 0 23.86 6 26.83 0 0 0 26.83 4 24.17 1 0 0 29.17 5

6 Boss Outlaw MG 133.59 36 21.76 0 0 0 21.76 7 27.11 0 0 0 27.11 9 21.59 0 0 0 21.59 3 28.61 0 0 0 28.61 6 34.52 0 0 0 34.52 11

7 Slip Notz FN 140.71 46 24.04 0 0 0 24.04 10 29.12 0 0 0 29.12 12 22.42 0 0 0 22.42 5 32.87 0 0 0 32.87 10 32.26 0 0 0 32.26 9

8 Rusty Finger FN 141.20 63 21.66 1 0 0 26.66 13 25.94 0 0 0 25.94 7 26.47 1 0 0 31.47 32 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 5 29.57 0 0 0 29.57 6

9 Stroud W 142.24 51 20.79 0 0 0 20.79 5 24.81 0 0 0 24.81 5 25.28 0 0 0 25.28 9 30.81 1 0 0 35.81 20 35.55 0 0 0 35.55 12

10 Wild Walt BW 142.80 55 20.22 0 0 0 20.22 3 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 10 24.23 0 0 0 24.23 7 29.90 0 1 0 39.90 28 31.20 0 0 0 31.20 7

11 Big A W 153.87 65 26.98 0 0 0 26.98 15 27.59 0 0 0 27.59 11 27.15 0 0 0 27.15 14 32.09 0 0 0 32.09 8 40.06 0 0 0 40.06 17

12 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 157.17 73 26.04 0 0 0 26.04 11 33.86 0 0 0 33.86 21 27.23 0 0 0 27.23 15 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 12 36.54 0 0 0 36.54 14

13 Snuffy John SG 160.97 88 29.07 0 0 0 29.07 17 34.61 0 0 0 34.61 23 29.26 0 0 0 29.26 21 35.66 0 0 0 35.66 17 32.37 0 0 0 32.37 10

14 Spoon River Sam D 165.77 95 29.82 0 0 0 29.82 21 32.14 0 0 0 32.14 16 30.25 0 0 0 30.25 27 34.37 0 0 0 34.37 15 39.19 0 0 0 39.19 16

15 Spittoon O'Tool W 166.28 101 23.19 0 0 0 23.19 8 30.02 1 0 0 35.02 25 26.28 2 0 0 36.28 42 30.98 0 0 0 30.98 7 35.81 1 0 0 40.81 19

16 Travelin Kid W 166.34 85 26.57 0 0 0 26.57 12 31.50 0 0 0 31.50 14 27.01 0 0 0 27.01 13 35.68 0 0 0 35.68 18 40.58 1 0 0 45.58 28

17 Justice D. Spencer FCG 168.32 98 27.44 1 0 0 32.44 24 26.54 0 0 0 26.54 8 29.69 0 0 0 29.69 24 28.16 1 0 0 33.16 11 41.49 1 0 0 46.49 31

18 Grumpy Bill ES 169.92 101 31.55 0 0 0 31.55 23 34.02 0 0 0 34.02 22 27.70 0 0 0 27.70 17 35.69 0 0 0 35.69 19 40.96 0 0 0 40.96 20

19 Rover SS 171.25 95 29.58 0 0 0 29.58 18 31.68 0 0 0 31.68 15 26.19 0 0 0 26.19 11 30.59 1 0 0 35.59 16 43.21 1 0 0 48.21 35

20 Dogbite ES 173.54 108 32.85 0 0 0 32.85 25 32.56 0 0 0 32.56 19 28.76 0 0 0 28.76 19 41.19 0 0 0 41.19 30 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 15

21 Johnny Rebel FN 174.06 99 28.07 0 0 0 28.07 16 32.27 0 1 0 42.27 35 26.56 0 0 0 26.56 12 32.44 0 0 0 32.44 9 44.72 0 0 0 44.72 27

22 Joe Quick S 177.87 119 26.89 0 1 0 36.89 37 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 27 25.34 0 0 0 25.34 10 37.13 0 0 0 37.13 23 41.48 0 0 0 41.48 22

23 Mack Masterson CB 178.63 114 26.95 0 0 0 26.95 14 32.14 0 0 0 32.14 16 28.81 0 0 0 28.81 20 48.95 0 0 0 48.95 40 41.78 0 0 0 41.78 24

24 Ya Big Tree FN 178.76 119 30.36 0 0 0 30.36 22 32.40 0 0 0 32.40 18 24.84 1 0 0 29.84 25 35.09 1 1 0 50.09 41 36.07 0 0 0 36.07 13

25 J.W. Hous S 184.10 136 33.70 0 0 0 33.70 27 34.76 0 0 0 34.76 24 32.87 0 0 0 32.87 34 36.64 0 0 0 36.64 21 46.13 0 0 0 46.13 30

26 Chicken Eye Bill ES 191.98 151 34.11 0 0 0 34.11 28 38.79 0 0 0 38.79 30 35.74 0 0 0 35.74 41 41.97 0 0 0 41.97 31 41.37 0 0 0 41.37 21

27 Fire Eater SS 195.02 157 30.31 1 0 0 35.31 32 36.59 0 1 0 46.59 45 30.60 0 0 0 30.60 29 39.06 0 0 0 39.06 26 43.46 0 0 0 43.46 25

28 Blood Washed O 195.14 154 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 20 33.40 0 0 0 33.40 20 29.12 1 0 0 34.12 37 34.68 0 1 0 44.68 37 48.24 1 0 0 53.24 40

29 Ace Derringer GF 195.79 140 29.48 2 0 0 39.48 40 29.70 0 0 0 29.70 13 24.94 0 0 0 24.94 8 32.44 0 1 0 42.44 34 49.23 2 0 0 59.23 45

30 Horse Pistol FN 195.90 157 34.24 0 0 0 34.24 29 36.71 1 0 0 41.71 34 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 28 40.95 0 0 0 40.95 29 48.57 0 0 0 48.57 37

31 Lightin Bill Carson BW 196.82 148 31.84 1 0 0 36.84 36 37.88 0 0 0 37.88 29 29.40 0 0 0 29.40 22 42.31 2 0 0 52.31 43 40.39 0 0 0 40.39 18

32 Pa  Derringer CB 199.52 167 34.40 1 0 0 39.40 39 43.76 0 0 0 43.76 38 31.52 0 0 0 31.52 33 37.33 0 0 0 37.33 24 42.51 1 0 0 47.51 33

33 Potshot Mcgee CB 200.76 132 29.58 0 0 0 29.58 18 30.66 0 1 0 40.66 32 27.97 0 0 0 27.97 18 33.80 0 0 0 33.80 13 58.75 2 0 0 68.75 51

34 Buck Irons YGB 202.01 157 28.69 1 0 0 33.69 26 35.53 0 0 0 35.53 26 31.17 0 0 0 31.17 31 39.44 0 0 0 39.44 27 57.18 1 0 0 62.18 47

35 Lucky Skunk W 202.31 152 34.60 0 0 0 34.60 30 37.63 0 0 0 37.63 28 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 23 51.27 1 0 0 56.27 45 44.26 0 0 0 44.26 26

36 Woody Tinker S 204.17 167 39.20 0 0 0 39.20 38 42.29 0 0 0 42.29 36 43.89 0 0 0 43.89 48 37.04 0 0 0 37.04 22 41.75 0 0 0 41.75 23

37 Shadow Kid ES 208.47 180 36.18 0 0 0 36.18 34 41.23 0 0 0 41.23 33 36.82 0 0 0 36.82 43 47.37 0 0 0 47.37 38 46.87 0 0 0 46.87 32

38 Savage Irons BW 209.91 151 48.46 1 0 0 53.46 50 53.78 1 0 0 58.78 52 27.38 0 0 0 27.38 16 38.37 0 0 0 38.37 25 31.92 0 0 0 31.92 8



Match Final Stage 1/ Marshall Co. Discount/… Stage 2/ Saloon/    bay 4 Stage 3/ Barber Shop/ bay 6 Stage 4/ The Fort/ bay 10 Stage 5/ Ticket Booth/ bay 12

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

39 Left Eye Lash SFC 218.87 198 41.18 0 0 0 41.18 43 42.86 0 0 0 42.86 37 44.26 0 0 0 44.26 49 42.21 0 0 0 42.21 33 48.36 0 0 0 48.36 36

40 Digger Mike BPFC 226.58 195 34.97 0 0 0 34.97 31 44.59 0 0 0 44.59 40 30.93 0 0 0 30.93 30 54.24 1 0 0 59.24 51 56.85 0 0 0 56.85 43

41 Justa Badshot SFC 226.98 204 36.31 0 0 0 36.31 35 46.91 1 0 0 51.91 47 34.78 0 0 0 34.78 39 50.27 0 0 0 50.27 42 53.71 0 0 0 53.71 41

42 M T Hart o 231.38 196 41.52 0 0 0 41.52 44 63.40 1 0 0 68.40 56 33.66 0 0 0 33.66 35 42.19 0 0 0 42.19 32 45.61 0 0 0 45.61 29

43 Michigan Slim CB 231.48 211 35.92 2 0 0 45.92 48 46.57 0 0 0 46.57 44 34.78 0 0 0 34.78 39 56.37 0 0 0 56.37 46 42.84 1 0 0 47.84 34

44 Kaya YGG 234.13 212 35.66 0 0 0 35.66 33 40.65 1 0 0 45.65 42 34.36 0 1 0 44.36 50 47.07 0 1 0 57.07 48 51.39 0 0 0 51.39 39

45 J C Smoke SFC 234.56 207 40.85 2 0 0 50.85 49 45.59 0 0 0 45.59 41 34.12 0 0 0 34.12 36 43.38 0 0 0 43.38 35 55.62 1 0 0 60.62 46

46 Kow Pattie Karla CG 236.19 212 49.95 1 0 0 54.95 52 44.15 0 0 0 44.15 39 37.41 1 0 0 42.41 47 43.67 0 0 0 43.67 36 46.01 1 0 0 51.01 38

47 Little Red Sureshot YGG 247.10 223 40.70 0 0 0 40.70 42 46.25 0 0 0 46.25 43 34.49 0 0 0 34.49 38 49.04 0 1 0 59.04 50 61.62 1 0 0 66.62 50

48 Ray L Gun LW 253.65 213 39.41 1 0 0 44.41 45 40.39 0 0 0 40.39 31 36.31 1 0 0 41.31 45 47.49 0 0 0 47.49 39 70.05 2 0 0 80.05 53

49 Nacho Hombre GF 257.80 233 39.88 0 0 0 39.88 41 48.23 1 0 0 53.23 48 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 44 44.84 3 0 0 59.84 52 59.02 1 0 0 64.02 48

50 Deputy Drago CB 260.64 238 45.54 0 0 0 45.54 47 55.77 0 0 0 55.77 50 41.90 0 0 0 41.90 46 63.33 0 0 0 63.33 53 54.10 0 0 0 54.10 42

51 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 266.24 240 45.14 0 0 0 45.14 46 55.57 0 0 0 55.57 49 45.54 1 0 0 50.54 54 56.76 0 0 0 56.76 47 58.23 0 0 0 58.23 44

52 Double Draw W 296.38 254 43.87 2 0 0 53.87 51 58.37 1 0 0 63.37 55 47.71 0 0 0 47.71 52 53.78 0 0 0 53.78 44 67.65 2 0 0 77.65 52

53 Senior Chief John SFC 297.74 259 62.30 1 0 0 67.30 56 61.54 0 0 0 61.54 54 45.81 0 0 0 45.81 51 57.46 0 0 0 57.46 49 65.63 0 0 0 65.63 49

54 Breakwind Kid SS 327.54 263 57.62 1 0 0 62.62 54 50.47 0 0 0 50.47 46 48.64 0 0 0 48.64 53 69.08 0 0 0 69.08 54 76.73 4 0 0 96.73 56

55 Cobo Wabo  Cowgirl LW 334.86 272 55.30 0 0 0 55.30 53 57.05 0 0 0 57.05 51 60.52 0 0 0 60.52 57 70.22 0 1 0 80.22 57 81.77 0 0 0 81.77 54

56 Dynamite Die CG 339.65 274 66.87 0 0 0 66.87 55 60.60 0 0 0 60.60 53 52.25 0 0 0 52.25 55 73.73 0 0 0 73.73 56 81.20 1 0 0 86.20 55

57 Short Woody S 538.71 283 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 58 98.57 1 1 0 113.57 57 54.44 0 0 0 54.44 56 70.82 0 0 0 70.82 55 149.88 0 0 0 149.88 57

- Long Shot B - - 144.04 0 0 0 144.04 57 157.75 1 0 0 162.75 58 127.71 0 0 0 127.71 58 - - - - - - 142.40 4 0 0 162.40 58

- Two Gun Dan (MDQ) BPFC - - - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 999.99 59 - - - - - - DNF 0 0 0 999.99 58 - - - - - -



Paradise Pass  9/6/14
9/6/2014

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 142.80 55 20.22 3 27.25 10 24.23 7 39.90 28 31.20 7

2 Lightin Bill Carson BW 196.82 148 36.84 36 37.88 29 29.40 22 52.31 43 40.39 18

3 Savage Irons BW 209.91 151 53.46 50 58.78 52 27.38 16 38.37 25 31.92 8

Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

- Long Shot B - - 144.04 57 162.75 58 127.71 58 - - 162.40 58

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Pa  Derringer CB 199.52 167 39.40 39 43.76 38 31.52 33 37.33 24 47.51 33

2 Deputy Drago CB 260.64 238 45.54 47 55.77 50 41.90 46 63.33 53 54.10 42

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory CB 116.49 17 19.24 1 25.20 6 22.38 4 22.88 2 26.79 4

2 Mack Masterson CB 178.63 114 26.95 14 32.14 16 28.81 20 48.95 40 41.78 24

3 Potshot Mcgee CB 200.76 132 29.58 18 40.66 32 27.97 18 33.80 13 68.75 51

4 Michigan Slim CB 231.48 211 45.92 48 46.57 44 34.78 39 56.37 46 47.84 34

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 236.19 212 54.95 52 44.15 39 42.41 47 43.67 36 51.01 38

2 Dynamite Die CG 339.65 274 66.87 55 60.60 53 52.25 55 73.73 56 86.20 55

Duelist



Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spoon River Sam D 165.77 95 29.82 21 32.14 16 30.25 27 34.37 15 39.19 16

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Grumpy Bill ES 169.92 101 31.55 23 34.02 22 27.70 17 35.69 19 40.96 20

2 Dogbite ES 173.54 108 32.85 25 32.56 19 28.76 19 41.19 30 38.18 15

3 Chicken Eye Bill ES 191.98 151 34.11 28 38.79 30 35.74 41 41.97 31 41.37 21

4 Shadow Kid ES 208.47 180 36.18 34 41.23 33 36.82 43 47.37 38 46.87 32

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Molar FN 115.77 20 19.52 2 22.34 2 18.11 1 34.14 14 21.66 1

2 Slip Notz FN 140.71 46 24.04 10 29.12 12 22.42 5 32.87 10 32.26 9

3 Rusty Finger FN 141.20 63 26.66 13 25.94 7 31.47 32 27.56 5 29.57 6

4 Johnny Rebel FN 174.06 99 28.07 16 42.27 35 26.56 12 32.44 9 44.72 27

5 Ya Big Tree FN 178.76 119 30.36 22 32.40 18 29.84 25 50.09 41 36.07 13

6 Horse Pistol FN 195.90 157 34.24 29 41.71 34 30.43 28 40.95 29 48.57 37

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 157.17 73 26.04 11 33.86 21 27.23 15 33.50 12 36.54 14

2 Digger Mike BPFC 226.58 195 34.97 31 44.59 40 30.93 30 59.24 51 56.85 43

- Two Gun Dan (MDQ) BPFC - - - - 999.99 59 - - 999.99 58 - -

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Justice D. Spencer FCG 168.32 98 32.44 24 26.54 8 29.69 24 33.16 11 46.49 31



Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Frenchy Yukon GF 126.50 27 23.19 8 23.45 4 23.86 6 26.83 4 29.17 5

2 Ace Derringer GF 195.79 140 39.48 40 29.70 13 24.94 8 42.44 34 59.23 45

3 Nacho Hombre GF 257.80 233 39.88 41 53.23 48 40.83 44 59.84 52 64.02 48

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 266.24 240 45.14 46 55.57 49 50.54 54 56.76 47 58.23 44

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Two Sons LSS 122.08 40 21.48 6 22.43 3 29.95 26 24.86 3 23.36 2

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ray L Gun LW 253.65 213 44.41 45 40.39 31 41.31 45 47.49 39 80.05 53

2 Cobo Wabo  Cowgirl LW 334.86 272 55.30 53 57.05 51 60.52 57 80.22 57 81.77 54

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw MG 133.59 36 21.76 7 27.11 9 21.59 3 28.61 6 34.52 11

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Blood Washed O 195.14 154 29.70 20 33.40 20 34.12 37 44.68 37 53.24 40



outlaw
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 M T Hart o 231.38 196 41.52 44 68.40 56 33.66 35 42.19 32 45.61 29

Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick S 177.87 119 36.89 37 37.03 27 25.34 10 37.13 23 41.48 22

2 J.W. Hous S 184.10 136 33.70 27 34.76 24 32.87 34 36.64 21 46.13 30

3 Woody Tinker S 204.17 167 39.20 38 42.29 36 43.89 48 37.04 22 41.75 23

4 Short Woody S 538.71 283 150.00 58 113.57 57 54.44 56 70.82 55 149.88 57

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Left Eye Lash SFC 218.87 198 41.18 43 42.86 37 44.26 49 42.21 33 48.36 36

2 Justa Badshot SFC 226.98 204 36.31 35 51.91 47 34.78 39 50.27 42 53.71 41

3 J C Smoke SFC 234.56 207 50.85 49 45.59 41 34.12 36 43.38 35 60.62 46

4 Senior Chief John SFC 297.74 259 67.30 56 61.54 54 45.81 51 57.46 49 65.63 49

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 160.97 88 29.07 17 34.61 23 29.26 21 35.66 17 32.37 10

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ole Short Tom SS 106.52 11 20.62 4 22.01 1 18.64 2 21.40 1 23.85 3

2 Rover SS 171.25 95 29.58 18 31.68 15 26.19 11 35.59 16 48.21 35

3 Fire Eater SS 195.02 157 35.31 32 46.59 45 30.60 29 39.06 26 43.46 25

4 Breakwind Kid SS 327.54 263 62.62 54 50.47 46 48.64 53 69.08 54 96.73 56



Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Stroud W 142.24 51 20.79 5 24.81 5 25.28 9 35.81 20 35.55 12

2 Big A W 153.87 65 26.98 15 27.59 11 27.15 14 32.09 8 40.06 17

3 Spittoon O'Tool W 166.28 101 23.19 8 35.02 25 36.28 42 30.98 7 40.81 19

4 Travelin Kid W 166.34 85 26.57 12 31.50 14 27.01 13 35.68 18 45.58 28

5 Lucky Skunk W 202.31 152 34.60 30 37.63 28 29.55 23 56.27 45 44.26 26

6 Double Draw W 296.38 254 53.87 51 63.37 55 47.71 52 53.78 44 77.65 52

Young Gun Boy
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Buck Irons YGB 202.01 157 33.69 26 35.53 26 31.17 31 39.44 27 62.18 47

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1/ Ma… Stage 2/ Sal… Stage 3/ Ba… Stage 4/ Th… Stage 5/ Tic…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya YGG 234.13 212 35.66 33 45.65 42 44.36 50 57.07 48 51.39 39

2 Little Red Sureshot YGG 247.10 223 40.70 42 46.25 43 34.49 38 59.04 50 66.62 50









Paradise Pass  9/6/14
9/6/2014

Clean Shooters (no misses)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
98821 Big A 153.87

71947 Boss Outlaw 133.59

Chicken Eye Bill 191.98

Cobo Wabo  Cowgirl 334.86

59571 Deputy Drago 260.64

Doc Molar 115.77

56925 Dogbite 173.54

Grumpy Bill 169.92

68609 J.W. Hous 184.10

39870 Joe Quick 177.87

98602 Johnny Rebel 174.06

Left Eye Lash 218.87

94583 Mack Masterson 178.63

96510 Money Bags Mathias 157.17

Ole Short Tom 106.52

96638 Shadow Kid 208.47

95635 Short Term Emory 116.49

82217 Slip Notz 140.71

46078 Snuffy John 160.97

33194 Spoon River Sam 165.77

Two Sons 122.08

92206 Wild Walt 142.80

99995 Woody Tinker 204.17


